
When & Where:

Contact

Junior Coordinator - Karl Kirsten
juniorssturtbc@gmail.com
0403 912 775

Fridays from 4.30pm - 5.30pm
Cnr Old Belair Road &, High Street
Mitcham SA 5062

$13010 NOV -
15 DEC.   

2 FEB - 
8 MAR. 

TERM 4 23' TERM 1 24'

T-Ball is a great summer sport for kids
looking to compete in a fun, safe and
positive atmosphere. 

 4-10 
BOYS &

GIRLS

Years Old

Includes:
12 week program
SBC T-ball t-shirt
use of equipment
skill development
teamwork & new friends
sports vouchers welcome



PROGRAM INFORMATION

STURT T-BALL STARTS ON FRIDAY 10 NOVEMBER

The first 6 weeks are based on player skill development including: throwing, catching,
batting, fielding, hand/eye coordination, motor skills, rules of the game, sportsmanship,
and teamwork. 

Participants will compete in a fun “game series” over the final 6 weeks of the program.
Players will put their learnt skills to the test in real and simulated games

SEASON DATES

TERM 4 2023              
Friday 10 November
Friday 17 November
Friday 24 November 
Friday 1 December
Friday 8 December
Friday 15 December

UNIFORM POLICY
Look the part, play the part!

      each participant will receive their own SBC Saints T-Ball t-shirt to wear throughout           

      long pants can be best for sliding but shorts are also fine for those hot days.
      a baseballer always needs a cap. You can purchase one at our canteen.

TERM 1 2024
Friday 2 February
Friday 9 February
Friday 16 February
Friday 23 February
Friday 1 March
Friday 8 March

the program.


